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Dr. Curtis Armstrong Faculty 5022 carmstrong@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Joe Biernacki Faculty 5013 jbiernacki@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Julia Baker Faculty 5061 juliabaker@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Melinda Swafford Faculty 5035 mswafford@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Chad Luke Faculty 5031 cluke@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Nick Russell Student narussell43@students.tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Jennifer Montgomery Student jlmontgome42@students.tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Allie Guinn Student arguinn42@students.tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Emily Bass Student ejbass42@students.tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Cortney Fowler Student cmf81398@gmail.com 2018
Ms. Ellie Fetzer Student emfetzer42@students.tntech.edu 2018
Mr. Hogan Smithmier Student hmsmithmie42@students.tntech.edu 2018

Executive Officer to provide support services: Dr. Sharon Huo

OUTSTANDING FACULTY AWARD COMMITTEE
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